CBU-Series
Snaptec Australia Pty. Ltd.                           Email: sales@snaptec.com.au                        http://www.snaptec.com.au
AC/DC DC UPS Units , Din rail Mount 12V , 24V , 48V  , 36W to 240W
1
Features
� Smart DC UPS with for 12, 24, 48Vdc systems.
� Full battery current control
� Visual LED indication for “Mains Fail”, “Battery Low”,

Iout
Surge
Float
VDC
Boost
VDC
Vout
Range
I Battery
Range
Dimensions
(mm)
Weight
KG
Input V
CBU-123A 12V 3A 36W 9A 13.75 14.4 11 - 13.5V 0.6A - 3A 65x115x135 0.6 93-264VAC
CBU-126A 12V 6A 72W 15A 13.75 14.4 11 - 13.5V 1.2A - 6A 65x115x135 0.6 93-264VAC
CBU-1210A 12V 10A 120W 20A 13.75 14.4 11 - 13.5V 2A - 10A 65x115x135 0.6 93-264VAC
CBU-243A 24V 3A 72W 9A 27.5 28.8 22 - 28.8V 0.6A - 3A 65x115x135 0.6 93-264VAC
CBU-245A 24V 5A 120W 15A 27.5 28.8 22 - 28.8V 1.2A - 6A 65x115x135 0.6 93-264VAC
CBU-2410A 24V 10A 240W 20A 27.5 28.8 22 - 28.8V 2A - 10A 100x115x135 0.85 115/230VAC
Link Select
CBU-485A 48V 5A 240W 9A 55 57.6 44 - 57.6V 2A - 10A 100x115x135 0.85 115/230VAC
Link Select